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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Brand

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VU-EQ+BTBU-L8+TWTZ-L1-B-XX Q65113A0055 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VU-EQ+AYBU-J8+TWTZ-P1-XX Q65113A0056 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-JW+TWTZ-L1-OX Q65113A0060 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-O Q65113A0061 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-O Q65113A3079 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BUBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0063 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-R8+TWTZ-P1-OX Q65113A0064 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-R8+TXUU-P1-OX Q65113A3083 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVV-EQ+BTBU-LU+TWTZ-LS-O Q65113A0065 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TYTZ-L1-B Q65113A0445 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+USUT-L1-B Q65113A3078 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-FW+TYTZ-L1-O Q65113A0589 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BUBV-LR+TYTZ-PV-XX Q65113A0762 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BUBV-LR+TZUU-PV-XX Q65113A3082 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-JU+TWTZ-L1-XX Q65113A0860 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VVVW-EQ+BUBV-LU+TYTZ-LV-XX Q65113A1364 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-LR+TWTZ-LS-BX Q65113A1365 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-U8+TWTZ-L1-BX Q65113A1563 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-LW-TWTY-L1-XX Q65113A1881 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVV-EQ+BTBU-PW-TXTY-LV-BX Q65113A2235 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080 DISPLIX

KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBU-JR+TWTX-LV-BX Q65113A2590 DISPLIX Brightness increase – dim selections need to be phased-out KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBU-JR+TXTY-LV-BX Q65113A3081 DISPLIX
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Discontined Device Discontinued Description Discontinued QNO Replacement Product Description Replacement QNO
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VU-EQ+BTBU-L8+TWTZ-L1-B-XX Q65113A0055 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VU-EQ+AYBU-J8+TWTZ-P1-XX  Q65113A0056 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-JW+TWTZ-L1-OX Q65113A0060 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-O Q65113A0061 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-O Q65113A3079
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BUBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0063 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-R8+TWTZ-P1-OX Q65113A0064 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-R8+TXUU-P1-OX Q65113A3083
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVV-EQ+BTBU-LU+TWTZ-LS-O Q65113A0065 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TYTZ-L1-B Q65113A0445 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+USUT-L1-B Q65113A3078
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-FW+TYTZ-L1-O Q65113A0589 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BUBV-LR+TYTZ-PV-XX Q65113A0762 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BUBV-LR+TZUU-PV-XX Q65113A3082
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-JU+TWTZ-L1-XX Q65113A0860 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VVVW-EQ+BUBV-LU+TYTZ-LV-XX Q65113A1364 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-LR+TWTZ-LS-BX Q65113A1365 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-U8+TWTZ-L1-BX Q65113A1563 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVW-EQ+BTBV-LW-TWTY-L1-XX Q65113A1881 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVV-EQ+BTBU-PW-TXTY-LV-BX Q65113A2235 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TXUV-L1-B Q65113A3080
KRTBLSLPS1.32 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBU-JR+TWTX-LV-BX Q65113A2590 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBU-JR+TXTY-LV-BX Q65113A3081


